PREMIUM
PWM SPRAY
TIP SELECTION
TURBO
TEEJET ®
TURBO
TWINJET ®
ACCUPULSE ®

QUICK TEEJET
®
 CAP HOW TO ORDER
Turbo
TwinJet®
CAPACITIES**
Example: AITTJ60-11004VP –
Polymer tip with
VisiFlo® color-coding
AITTJ60-11004VP-CE –
Polymer tip with
VisiFlo color-coding,
includes Quick TeeJet
cap and gasket
Example: TTJ60-11004VP –
Polymer tip with
VisiFlo® color-coding
TTJ60-11003VP-CE –
Polymer tip with VisiFlo
color-coding,
includes Quick TeeJet
cap and gasket
02-15
02-10
25-90 PSI
20-90 PSI  114441A-*-CELR
114443A-*-CELR (02-06)
114502A-*-CELR (08-15)
PREMIUM TEEJET  SPRAY TIPS
FOR YOUR  PWM SPRAY TIP CONTROL SYSTEMS
®
AccuPulse
®
TwinJet
®
02-12 25-100 PSI
114441A-*-CELR (01 to 08)
114502A-*-CELR (10 & 12)
Example:  APTJ-11004VP –
Polymer tip with
VisiFlo® color-coding
APTJ-11004VP-CE -
Polymer tip with
VisiFlo® color-coding,
 includes Quick TeeJet
cap and gasket
Turbo
TeeJet®
Example: TT11001-VP –
Polymer tip with
VisiFlo® color-coding
TT11002-VP-CE –
Polymer tip with
VisiFlo color-coding,
includes Quick TeeJet
cap and gasket
02-12 15-90 PSI
114441A-*-CELR (01-08)
114502A-*-CELR (10 & 12)
WHAT IS PWM?
RAISING THE BAR FOR SPRAY TIP PERFORMANCE
Not all spray tips perform equally under PWM conditions.
PWM challenges spray tip performance — and only TeeJet ® Premium PWM Spray Tips are
engineered to deliver:
• Fast, consistent spray pattern formation
• Quick recovery to steady-state performance
• Precise, clean on/off response
• Reliable operation under high-frequency pulsing
WHEN PERFORMANCE, PRECISION AND CONSISTENCY MATTER - TEEJET
® DELIVERS
Think of PWM (Pulse Width Modulation) as cruise control for